

LOCHNER

TABULATION OF BIDS

JERRY SUMNERS, SR. AURORA MUNICIPAL AIRPORT AURORA, MISSOURI

Demolition and Clearing of Runway 18 Runway Protection
Zone (RPZ) and Building Restriction Line (BRL)

MoDOT PROJECT NO. 13-091B-3

Bids Received: 9/9/2014
BWR Job No.: 000009454

Bids Tabulated By: RMD
Date: 9/9/2014
Bids Checked By: MJJ
Date: 9/9/2014

				Engineer's Estimate		Earthworks Excavation & Assoc. 19495 Bell Road Higginsville, MO 64037		Woody's Express Trucking, LLC 18202 Lawrence 1220 Marionville, MO 65705		D&E Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 1112 Falconcrest Court Nixa, MO 65714	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
3	Demolition of Existing Structures, Slabs, and Foundations	1	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	Borrow Excavation - Contractor Furnished	1,000	C.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 13.20	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00
5	Removal of Existing Septic Tank	1	Ea.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
6	Plugging and Abandonment of Existing Water Well	1	Ea.	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	Cap Existing Sanitary Sewer Service Line	1	Ea.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8	Erosion Control Barrier (Silt Fence)	230	L.F.	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 690.00
9	Remove Existing Concrete and Asphalt Pavement	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	Seeding	3.0	Ac.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	Mulching	3.0	Ac.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
BID TOTAL				\$ 90,450.00		\$ 43,300.00		\$ 49,720.00		\$ 56,690.00	

				Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. 5350 E. State Highway AA Springfield, MO 65803		Sprouls Construction, Inc. 397 W. State Highway DD Lamar, MO 64759	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 11,701.00	\$ 11,701.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1	L.S.	\$ 7,430.00	\$ 7,430.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
3	Demolition of Existing Structures, Slabs, and Foundations	1	L.S.	\$ 17,135.00	\$ 17,135.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
4	Borrow Excavation - Contractor Furnished	1,000	C.Y.	\$ 21.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	Removal of Existing Septic Tank	1	Ea.	\$ 565.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
6	Plugging and Abandonment of Existing Water Well	1	Ea.	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	Cap Existing Sanitary Sewer Service Line	1	Ea.	\$ 308.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
8	Erosion Control Barrier (Silt Fence)	230	L.F.	\$ 2.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,265.00
9	Remove Existing Concrete and Asphalt Pavement	1	L.S.	\$ 2,483.00	\$ 2,483.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
10	Seeding	3.0	Ac.	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	Mulching	3.0	Ac.	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
BID TOTAL				\$ 70,332.00		\$ 92,265.00	

